ISEGHSChiitzengau Schrobenhausen

Rundenwettkampfergebnis der Saison RWK - Luftpistole 2025/26

Gauliga 1
Peutenhausen 1
Gartner, Simon
Gartner, Annett
Kirchhoff, Ronny
Mayr, Agnes
Oberlauterbach 1
Kummeth, Thomas
Sigl, Manuel
Haubold, Marc
Wenger, Gerhard
Hirschenhausen 1
Reichwein, Florian
Griinwald, Mathias Josef
Stigimayr, Otto Josef
Hecht, Josef
Mannschaftstabelle
Halsbach-Hérzh. 1
K. Tegernbach 1
Oberlauterbach 1
Peutenhausen 1
Niederscheyern 1
. Hirschenhausen 1
Schitzentabelle
Schreiner, Bernhard
Mayr, Maximilian
Reichwein, Florian
Gunst, Felix
Gartner, Simon
Kummeth, Thomas
Steinborn, Fabian
Linder, Verena
Redl, Andreas
Linder, Christoph
Sigl, Manuel
Gartner, Annett
Haubold, Marc
Stiglmayr, Otto Josef
Grunwald, Mathias Josef
Schmatz, Oliver
Kirchhoff, Ronny
Silz, Roland
Mayr, Agnes
Triebenbacher, Wolfgang
Hecht, Josef
Halmich, Stefan
Wenger, Gerhard
Jais, Florian
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358
348
341
339

356
349
347
331

358
345
345
334

8. Durchgang vom 23.01.2026

K. Tegernbach 1
Gunst, Felix
Linder, Verena
Linder, Christoph
Silz, Roland

Niederscheyern 1
Mayr, Maximilian
Schmatz, Oliver
Halmich, Stefan
Jais, Florian

Halsbach-Hérzh. 1
Schreiner, Bernhard
Steinborn, Fabian
Redl, Andreas
Triebenbacher, Wolfgang

14 : 2 11274
12 : 4 11239
10 : 6 11058

6 : 10 11123
6 : 10 11022
0 : 16 10971

Halsbach-Horzh. 1
Niederscheyern 1
Hirschenhausen 1
K. Tegernbach 1
Peutenhausen 1
Oberlauterbach 1
Halsbach-Hérzh. 1
K. Tegernbach 1
Halsbach-Horzh. 1
K. Tegernbach 1
Oberlauterbach 1
Peutenhausen 1
Oberlauterbach 1
Hirschenhausen 1
Hirschenhausen 1
Niederscheyern 1
Peutenhausen 1
K. Tegernbach 1
Peutenhausen 1
Halsbach-Hérzh. 1
Hirschenhausen 1
Niederscheyern 1
Oberlauterbach 1
Niederscheyern 1

358
353
352
340

359
344
333
329

366
353
352
336

1386 :

1383 :

1382 :

366
359
358
358
358
356
353
353
352
352
349
348
347
345
345
344
341
340
339
336
334
333
331
329

1403

1365

1407

RWK-Leiter
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ISEGHSChiitzengau Schrobenhausen

Rundenwettkampfergebnis der Saison RWK - Luftpistole 2025/26

A-Klasse Al 8. Durchgang vom 23.01.2026
Singenbach 1 Lampertshofen 2 1320 : 1359
Wenger, Michael 341 Frohlich, Albert 346
Moser, Beate 332 Pfaffel, Martin 340
Wenger, Georg 329 Felbermaier, Johann 339
Zaindl, Albert 318 Egle, Manuel 334
Weilach 2 Schrobenhausen 1 1295 : 1433
Breitsameter, Markus 354 Meier, Bernhard 372
Storf, Josef 338 Garz, Sven-Ansgar 363
Hofmann, Andre 337 Koppold, Gerhard 351
Steurer, Andreas 266 Fuhr, Ronny 347
SG Tegernbach 1 Steingriff 1 1367 : 1344
Papperger, Martin 358 Siegert, Sebastian 357
Hoil3, Andreas 341 Blankenhorn, Michael 345
Schlittenbauer, Peter Uwe 339 Asam, Ralf 325
Hoil3, Michael 329 Reil, Josef 317
Mannschaftstabelle
1. Schrobenhausen 1 16 : 0 11340
2. SG Tegernbach 1 9 : 7 11036
3. Weilach 2 8 : 8 11028
4. Lampertshofen 2 7: 9 10869
5. Steingriff 1 6 : 10 10934
6. Singenbach 1 2 ;14 10803
Schutzentabelle
1. Meier, Bernhard Schrobenhausen 1 372
2. Garz, Sven-Ansgar Schrobenhausen 1 363
3. Papperger, Martin SG Tegernbach 1 358
4. Siegert, Sebastian Steingriff 1 357
5. Breitsameter, Markus Weilach 2 354
6. Koppold, Gerhard Schrobenhausen 1 351
7. Fihr, Ronny Schrobenhausen 1 347
8. Frohlich, Albert Lampertshofen 2 346
9. Blankenhorn, Michael Steingriff 1 345
10. HoiB, Andreas SG Tegernbach 1 341
11. Wenger, Michael Singenbach 1 341
12. Pféaffel, Martin Lampertshofen 2 340
13. Felbermaier, Johann Lampertshofen 2 339
14. Schlittenbauer, Peter Uwe SG Tegernbach 1 339
15. Storf, Josef Weilach 2 338
16. Hofmann, Andre Weilach 2 337
17. Egle, Manuel Lampertshofen 2 334
18. Moser, Beate Singenbach 1 332
19. HoilR, Michael SG Tegernbach 1 329
20. Wenger, Georg Singenbach 1 329
21. Asam, Ralf Steingriff 1 325
22. Zaindl, Albert Singenbach 1 318
23. Reil, Josef Steingriff 1 317
24. Steurer, Andreas Weilach 2 266
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ISEGHSChiitzengau Schrobenhausen

Rundenwettkampfergebnis der Saison RWK - Luftpistole 2025/26

B-Klasse B1
Peutenhausen 2

Karl, Herbert

Gartner, Jens

Kirchhoff, Bernadette

Kirchhoff, Lara
K. Tegernbach 2

Dengler, Andreas

Sebald, Mario

Weiher, Christian

Burghard, Benedikt
Lindach 1

Reicheneder, Franz Xaver

Mahl, Reinhard

Hermann, Christian

HeinzIimeier, Peter
Mannschaftstabelle
Brunnen 1
Lindach 1
K. Tegernbach 2
Weilach 3
Aresing 1
. Peutenhausen 2
Schitzentabelle
Schreyer, Sven
Mdiller, Colin
Metzger, Beate
Giglberger, Christian
Hartmann, Johann jun.
Sebald, Mario
Dengler, Andreas
Pobitschka, Josef
Mdiller, Alexander
Weiher, Christian
Schoderer, Angela
Reicheneder, Franz Xaver
Mabhl, Reinhard
Stegmayr, Jurgen
Karl, Herbert
Kujath, Marcos
Hermann, Christian
Gartner, Jens
Burghard, Benedikt
Heinzlmeier, Peter
Kirchhoff, Bernadette
Kirchhoff, Lara
Obermair, Wolfgang
Ostermaier, Franz Xaver
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336
330
314
304

349
349
345
329

339
337
331
326

8. Durchgang vom 23.01.2026

Aresing 1

Metzger, Beate
Hartmann, Johann jun.
Kujath, Marcos
Ostermaier, Franz Xaver

Brunnen 1

Schreyer, Sven
Muller, Colin
Miller, Alexander
Schoderer, Angela

Weilach 3

Giglberger, Christian
Pobitschka, Josef
Stegmayr, Jurgen
Obermair, Wolfgang

12 : 4 10971
10 : 6 10839
9 : 7 10801
9 : 7 10619
8 : 8 10627
0 : 16 10482
Brunnen 1
Brunnen 1
Aresing 1
Weilach 3
Aresing 1

K. Tegernbach 2
K. Tegernbach 2
Weilach 3
Brunnen 1
K. Tegernbach 2
Brunnen 1
Lindach 1
Lindach 1
Weilach 3
Peutenhausen 2
Aresing 1
Lindach 1
Peutenhausen 2
K. Tegernbach 2
Lindach 1
Peutenhausen 2
Peutenhausen 2
Weilach 3
Aresing 1

352
350
335
293

368
363
348
339

351
349
337
302

1284 :

1372 :

1333 :

368
363
352
351
350
349
349
349
348
345
339
339
337
337
336
335
331
330
329
326
314
304
302
293

1330

1418

1339

RWK-Leiter
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ISEGHSChiitzengau Schrobenhausen

Rundenwettkampfergebnis der Saison RWK - Luftpistole 2025/26

C-Klasse C1
Alberzell 1

Rinelli, Jirgen

Nack, Matthias

Hopp, Josef

Schmid, Robert Adolf
Schrobenhausen 2

Strasser, Martin

Linne, Dieter

Funk, Gerhard

Gabriel, Johann
SG Tegernbach 2

Fuchs, Adrian

Fuchs, Georg

Fuchs, Lukas

Lettmair, Maximilian
Mannschaftstabelle
Adelshausen 1
Alberzell 1
Gachenbach 2
SG Tegernbach 2
Schrobenhausen 2
. Steingriff 2
Schitzentabelle
Glockl, Martin
Achter, Josef
Rinelli, Jirgen
Fuchs, Adrian
Nack, Matthias
Weigl, Josef
Fuchs, Georg
Dallmeir, Josef
Jeske, Annemarie
Hopp, Josef
Strasser, Martin
Kahn, Thomas
Raba, Christian
Linne, Dieter
Hipp, Siegfried
Funk, Gerhard
Lohner, Ulrich Anton
Rei3ner, Josef
Fuchs, Lukas
Oberhauser, Alfons
. Jeske, Stefan
. Gabriel, Johann
Lettmair, Maximilian
Schmid, Robert Adolf
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349
347
337
200

337
329
324
298

348
341
313
284

8. Durchgang vom 23.01.2026

Adelshausen 1
Glockl, Martin
Dallmeir, Josef
Raba, Christian
Reilner, Josef
Gachenbach 2
Achter, Josef
Weigl, Josef
Hipp, Siegfried
Oberhauser, Alfons
Steingriff 2
Jeske, Annemarie
Kahn, Thomas
Lohner, Ulrich Anton
Jeske, Stefan

16 : O 10856
10 : 6 10600
8 : 8 10509
6 : 10 10405
6 : 10 10351
2 .14 10392

Adelshausen 1
Gachenbach 2
Alberzell 1

SG Tegernbach 2
Alberzell 1
Gachenbach 2

SG Tegernbach 2
Adelshausen 1
Steingriff 2
Alberzell 1
Schrobenhausen 2
Steingriff 2
Adelshausen 1
Schrobenhausen 2
Gachenbach 2
Schrobenhausen 2
Steingriff 2
Adelshausen 1

SG Tegernbach 2
Gachenbach 2
Steingriff 2
Schrobenhausen 2
SG Tegernbach 2
Alberzell 1

370
340
332
316

354
343
324
304

340
336
321
304

1233

1288 :

1286 :

370
354
349
348
347
343
341
340
340
337
337
336
332
329
324
324
321
316
313
304
304
298
284
200

1358

1325

1301
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ISEGHSChiitzengau Schrobenhausen

Rundenwettkampfergebnis der Saison RWK - Luftpistole 2025/26

D-Klasse D1
Singenbach 2

Weisser, Erich
Lachner, Jirgen
Kaiser, Jurgen
Bauer, Georg

K. Tegernbach 3

Pl6ckl, Lorenz
Gaumnitz, Rainer
Linder, Johann sen.
Lénhard, Karl-Heinz

Euernbach 1

Mannschaftstabelle

o gk wWNPE

Nischwitz, Jennifer
Haas, Thomas
Mabhl, Robert
Domes, Andreas

Niederscheyern 2
Lampertshofen 3
Euernbach 1
Adelshausen 2

K. Tegernbach 3
Singenbach 2

Schitzentabelle
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Pl6ckl, Lorenz

Alfs, Robert
Gaumnitz, Rainer
Weisser, Erich
Knoferl, Herbert
Schnurer, Bernhard
Mayr, Christian
Nischwitz, Jennifer
Schutz, Richard
Kempfle, Michael
Kaltenegger, Josef
Kirner, Sebastian
Haas, Thomas
Mabhl, Robert
Domes, Andreas
Grobelin, Harald
Linder, Johann sen.
Heinrich, Peter
Lachner, Jirgen
Markl, Georg
Kaiser, Jurgen
Nabe, Matthaus
Lonhard, Karl-Heinz
Bauer, Georg

335
314
313
290

349
337
320
293

330
323
322
321

8. Durchgang vom 23.01.2026

Adelshausen 2

Mayr, Christian
Schitz, Richard
Kaltenegger, Josef
Kirner, Sebastian

Niederscheyern 2

Alfs, Robert
Schnurer, Bernhard
Kempfle, Michael
Grobelin, Harald

Lampertshofen 3

Knéferl, Herbert
Heinrich, Peter
Mérkl, Georg
Nabe, Matthaus

14 : 2 10501
12 : 4 10333
10 : 6 10284

6 : 10 10302
6 : 10 10181
0 : 16 9510

K. Tegernbach 3
Niederscheyern 2
K. Tegernbach 3
Singenbach 2
Lampertshofen 3
Niederscheyern 2
Adelshausen 2
Euernbach 1
Adelshausen 2
Niederscheyern 2
Adelshausen 2
Adelshausen 2
Euernbach 1
Euernbach 1
Euernbach 1
Niederscheyern 2
K. Tegernbach 3
Lampertshofen 3
Singenbach 2
Lampertshofen 3
Singenbach 2
Lampertshofen 3
K. Tegernbach 3
Singenbach 2

330
328
326
324

343
332
328
321

334
316
313
303

1252 :

1299 :

1296

349
343
337
335
334
332
330
330
328
328
326
324
323
322
321
321
320
316
314
313
313
303
293
290

1308

1324

1266

RWK-Leiter
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ISEGHSChiitzengau Schrobenhausen

Rundenwettkampfergebnis der Saison RWK - Luftpistole 2025/26

E-Klasse E1
Lampertshofen 4
Hofberger, Pascal
Schmid, Nico
Haninger, Roland
Kaiser, Martin
Langenmosen 1
Mayr, Anton
MieRl, Thomas
Sauer, Andreas
Hipper, Christian
Schrobenhausen 3
Kreitmeier, Wilhelm
Spindler, Helmut
Borszczowski, Gisela
Schubert, Jorg
Mannschaftstabelle
Langenmosen 1
Oberlauterbach 2
Lampertshofen 4
Brunnen 2
Schrobenhausen 3
. Weilach 4
Schitzentabelle
Mayr, Anton
MieRl, Thomas
Sauer, Andreas
Dallmeir, Konrad
Hofmann, Michael
Koeppelle, Christian
Hipper, Christian
Hofberger, Pascal
Schmid, Nico
Kroh, Andreas
Hammer, Florian
Fitterer, Tobias
Schmidmeir, Anton
Haninger, Roland
Kreitmeier, Wilhelm
Spindler, Helmut
Felber, Albert
Borszczowski, Gisela
Sigl, Tobias
Mehringer, Erwin
Kaiser, Martin
Fitterer, Sophia
Schubert, Jorg
Kopold, Gerhard
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327
325
318
301

351
346
345
328

317
316
311
290

8. Durchgang vom 23.01.2026

Weilach 4

Hofmann, Michael

Felber, Albert

Sigl, Tobias

Mehringer, Erwin
Brunnen 2

Dallmeir, Konrad

Kroh, Andreas

Schmidmeir, Anton

Kopold, Gerhard
Oberlauterbach 2

Koeppelle, Christian

Hammer, Florian
Fitterer, Tobias
Fitterer, Sophia

16 : O 10717
12 : 4 10167
10 : 6 10184
6 : 10 10119
4 : 12 9847
0 : 16 9825

Langenmosen 1
Langenmosen 1
Langenmosen 1
Brunnen 2
Weilach 4
Oberlauterbach 2
Langenmosen 1
Lampertshofen 4
Lampertshofen 4
Brunnen 2
Oberlauterbach 2
Oberlauterbach 2
Brunnen 2
Lampertshofen 4
Schrobenhausen 3
Schrobenhausen 3
Weilach 4
Schrobenhausen 3
Weilach 4

Weilach 4
Lampertshofen 4
Oberlauterbach 2
Schrobenhausen 3
Brunnen 2

330
312
308
306

333
321
318
220

329
320
319
297

1271

1370 :

1234 :

351
346
345
333
330
329
328
327
325
321
320
319
318
318
317
316
312
311
308
306
301
297
290
220

1256

1192

1265

RWK-Leiter
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ISEGHSChiitzengau Schrobenhausen

Rundenwettkampfergebnis der Saison RWK - Luftpistole 2025/26

!:-Klasse F1
Langenmosen 2

Schréter, Marcus
Kratzer, Robert
Endel, Jorg
Wenger, Rainer

Lindach 2

1
2
3
4
5
6.
1
2
4
6
7

3

5

8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

15.
16.

Birgmeir, Josef
Schlee, Walter
Hackl, Anton
Pl6ckl, Franz Xaver

nnschaftstabelle

Pobenhausen 1
Halsbach-Hérzh. 2
Langenmosen 2
Lindach 2

. Aresing 2

Frei 1

.:_ht'jtzentabelle

Endres, Marcus

. Schréter, Marcus

Kempter, Mirko

. Aull, Christian

Bergknapp, Jirgen
Birgmeir, Josef
Dinnebacke, Jan
Kratzer, Robert
Egle, Armin

Endel, Jorg
Schlee, Walter
Ramsteiner, Stefan
Wenger, Rainer
Hackl, Anton
Grimm, Andreas
Plockl, Franz Xaver

357
318
312
282

320
311
282
280

8. Durchgang vom 23.01.2026

Pobenhausen 1

Kempter, Mirko
Aull, Christian
Egle, Armin
Grimm, Andreas

Halsbach-Hérzh. 2

Endres, Marcus
Bergknapp, Jirgen
Dunnebacke, Jan
Ramsteiner, Stefan

12 © 2 9025
10 @ 2 7743
8 : 4 7576
2112 8425
0 : 12 7143
0: 0 0

Halsbach-Hérzh. 2
Langenmosen 2
Pobenhausen 1
Pobenhausen 1
Halsbach-Hérzh. 2
Lindach 2
Halsbach-Hoérzh. 2
Langenmosen 2
Pobenhausen 1
Langenmosen 2
Lindach 2
Halsbach-Hoérzh. 2
Langenmosen 2
Lindach 2
Pobenhausen 1
Lindach 2

333
330
313
282

357
327
319
309

1269

1193 :

357
357
333
330
327
320
319
318
313
312
311
309
282
282
282
280

1258

1312

RWK-Leiter
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ISEGHSChiitzengau Schrobenhausen

Rundenwettkampfergebnis der Saison RWK - Luftpistole 2025/26

G-Klasse G1
Gachenbach 4

Hormann, Cindy
Richter-Stemmer, Nadine
Kappelmaier, Elisabeth
Huber, Kathrin

Halsbach-Hoérzh. 3

Redl, Emma Marie
Fehrer, Felix
Manhart, Julian
Kastl, Florian

!I_]annschaftstabelle

o0k wNPE

Junkenhofen 1
Gachenbach 3
Halsbach-Hérzh. 3
Oberlauterbach 3
Gachenbach 4
Frei 2

!tchtltzentabelle
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Rauscher, Erasmus
Limmer, Johann
Hopfenmiiller, Robert
Redl, Emma Marie
Fehrer, Felix

Manhart, Julian
Harner, Roland
Bachhuber, Hermann
Hoérmann, Cindy
Flamensbeck, Patrick
Richter-Stemmer, Nadine
Kappelmaier, Elisabeth
Huber, Kathrin

Kastl, Florian
Lebkilcher, Swen
Pl6ckl, Thomas

292
279
273
265

314
308
308
260

8. Durchgang vom 23.01.2026

Oberlauterbach 3
Bachhuber, Hermann
Harner, Roland
Flamensbeck, Patrick
Plockl, Thomas

Junkenhofen 1
Rauscher, Erasmus
Limmer, Johann
Hopfenmiiller, Robert
Lebkicher, Swen

14 : 0 8620
10 @ 2 7666
4 : 8 6990
2112 8007
2 10 6955
0: 0 0

Junkenhofen 1
Junkenhofen 1
Junkenhofen 1
Halsbach-Hérzh. 3
Halsbach-Hérzh. 3
Halsbach-Horzh. 3
Oberlauterbach 3
Oberlauterbach 3
Gachenbach 4
Oberlauterbach 3
Gachenbach 4
Gachenbach 4
Gachenbach 4
Halsbach-Horzh. 3
Junkenhofen 1
Oberlauterbach 3

305
305
292
250

336
331
316
256

1109 :

1190 :

336
331
316
314
308
308
305
305
292
292
279
273
265
260
256
250

1152

1239

RWK-Leiter
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